
SOUP

[敬请预订]
[PRE-ORDER]

STEWED SOUP

养生燉汤

羊肚菌燉野生水鸭汤

原条花旗参燉竹丝鸡汤

川贝海底椰燉鹧鸪汤

鲜椰子燉老鸡汤

MORCHELLA MUSHROOM WITH TEAL DUCK

AMERICAN GINSENG & SILKIE CHICKEN

$45/$80

SEA COCONUT & PARTRIDGE

（4-6位）

$40/$70

$45/$80

西湖牛肉羹

鲜蟹肉花胶羹

海皇酸辣汤

海皇花胶羹

鸡蓉粟米羹

粟米鱼肚羹

斑片香茜皮蛋汤

原条青斑鱼汤 

汤羹类

CILENTRO EGG DROP SOUP WITH BEEF 

FRESH CRAB & FISH MAW IN CLAY POT

$23

$31

$25

$26

$22

SEAFOOD SPICY AND SOUR SOUP

（4-6位）

（8-10位）

花胶海参燉四宝汤

南北杏西洋菜陈肾汤

虫草花燉竹丝鸡汤

$70/$100

$35/$50

$35/$50

FISH MAW & SEA CUCUMBER

CHINESE APRICOT KERNELS & WATERCRESS

CHINESE CORDYCEPS & SILKIE CHICKEN

 SEAFOOD SOUP WITH FISH MAW

CHICKEN AND CORN SOUP

$35/$50
FRESH COCONUT & CHICKEN

STIR FRIED VEGETABLE

VEGETABLES/ TOFU

杂菌红烧豆腐

麻婆豆腐

罗汉斋扒豆腐

椒盐豆腐

金沙南瓜拼凉瓜

鲜菌炒南瓜

皇子菇扒豆苗

鲜枝竹扒菜苗

上汤蒜子浸豆苗

姜汁白酒炒芥兰

皇子菇扒时蔬

椒丝腐乳唐生菜

清炒时蔬

罗汉上素

金银蛋扒白菜苗

酱爆四季豆茄子

冬菜浸菜心

豉汁炒凉瓜

BRAISED BEAN CURD & MINCED PORK WITH SPICY SAUCE

STIR FRIED BITTER MELON & PUMPKIN WITH SALTED EGG SAUCE

STIR FRIED PUMPKIN WITH MIX MUSHROOM

蔬菜/豆腐类

BRAISED TOFU WITH MIX MUSHROOM

BRAISED PEA SPROUT WITH GARLIC IN BROTH

STIR FRIED CHINESE KALE WITH GINGER & WINE SAUCE

KING MUSHROOM WITH SNOW PEA SPROUT

KING MUSHROOM WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES

例牌

MIXED VEGETABLES WITH TOFU

BEAN CURD WITH VEGETABLES

SALT & PEPPER TOFU

STIR FRIED CHINESE LETTUCE WITH FERMENTED BEAN CURD

UNIT 14-15 ,  8750 BAYVIEW AVENUE,
RICHMOND HILL,  ON L4B 4V9
PHONE:  289-588-3083/  289-588-3109

STARCHIVASTARCHIVA   
DELIGHTDELIGHT星星 記記

 FISH MAW AND CORN SOUP

GREEN BASS SOUP

CILANTRO CENTURY EGG SOUP WITH GROUPER SLICES

BRAISED VEGETABLES WITH VEGETARIAN OYSTER SAUCE

BRAISED BABY BOK CHOY WITH SALTED AND CENTURY EGGS

STIR-FRIED GREEN BEANS AND EGGPLANTS

PRESERVED VEGETABLES AND CHOI SUM IN BROTH

BITTER MELON IN CHILI BLACK BEAN SAUCE

CHICKEN&DUCK

鸡鸭类

SHREDDED SALT BAKED CHICKEN       

SIGNATURE MARINATED DUCK           
招牌五味鸭

DOUBLE BOILED FREE RANGE CHICKEN

CRISPY FREE RANGE CHICKEN (WHOLE）
$39[預定]

必吃

手淋黄油走地鸡

DOUBLE BOILED FREE RANGE CHICKEN  WITH GINGER & GREEN ONION       

瑶柱贵妃走地鸡

姜葱霸王鸡

东江盐焗手撕鸡

$22/$38

$33     /$58 (HALF)  (WHOLE)

$20      /$36 (HALF)  (WHOLE)

$22      /$38 (HALF)  (WHOLE)

 [PRE-ORDER]

凉瓜鸡片

时菜炒鸡片

什菌酱爆鸡片

BITTER MELON & CHICKEN

FRIED SLICE CHICKEN WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLE 

SAUTEED MIXED MUSHROOM & SLICED CHICKEN

例牌

$23

$35

$19.99

$18.99

$19.99

$17.99

$19.99

$19.99

$21.99

$19.99

$19.99

$18.99

$20.99

$18.99

$18.99

$19.99

$19.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

鲜枝竹牛腩煲

SATAY BEEF WITH VERMICELLI IN CLAY POT

煲仔类
CLAY POT

鱼香茄子煲

沙爹中虾粉丝煲

 沙爹牛肉粉丝煲

咸鱼鸡粒豆腐煲

咸鱼鸡粒茄子煲 

栗子排骨煲 

 柱侯牛腩豆腐煲
BEEF BRISKET AND TOFU IN CLAY POT

STEWED SPARERIBS WITH CHESTNUTS IN CLAY POT

SALTED FISH, CHICKEN WITH EGGPLANT IN CLAY POT

SALTED FISH, CHICKEN WITH TOFU IN CLAY POT

SATAY SHRIMP WITH RICE VERMICELLI IN CLAY POT

BRAISED EGGPLANT WITH SALTED FISH & MINCED PORK IN CLAY POT

BEEF BRISKET WITH BEAN CURD IN CLAY POT

例牌

$25.99

$19.99

$21.99

$23.99

$20.99

$20.99

$20.99

$23.99
时价

本店食物有机会接触花生或其他果仁。如有任何食物过敏，请知会服务员作出安排。

Please inform us of  any food al lergies.  Al l  of  our foods may contain traces of  nuts,  peanuts
and/or other a l lergen products .  I tems and pr ices subject  to change without not ice.  

本店只收现金以及银行卡。所有价钱不包括任何税项及小费。 

We accept Cash & Debit only. Price does not include tax or tips. 



UNIT 14-15 ,  8750 BAYVIEW AVENUE,
RICHMOND HILL,  ON L4B 4V9
PHONE:  289-588-3083/  289-588-3109

STARCHIVASTARCHIVA   
DELIGHTDELIGHT星星 記記

GROUPER WITH GINGER & GREEN ONION IN CLAY POT

FRIED TIGER SHRIMP & PUMPKIN WITH SALTED EGG SAUCE

MAGGI TIGER SHRIMP WITH RICE VERMICELLI

SALT & PEPPER SHRIMP

STIR FRIED SHRIMP & SCALLOP WITH CELERY

STIR FRIED SQUID & LEEK WITH XO SAUCE

FRESH CLAMS AND LUFFA IN BROTH 

荷芹炒虾球带子

金沙南瓜老虎虾 

美极粉丝老虎虾 

浓汤云耳鲜蚬浸胜瓜

XO酱韭菜花炒鲜鱿

椒盐中虾

SEAFOOD DISHES

海鲜小炒

牛肉类
BEEF

例牌

美极腰果牛柳粒

蜜椒薯仔牛柳粒
FRIED BEEF TENDERLOIN WITH POTATO IN HONEY PEPPER SAUCE

MAGGI BEEF TENDERLOIN WITH CASHEW NUTS

葱爆蘑菇安格斯牛肉

芥兰炒安格斯牛肉

豉汁凉瓜安格斯牛肉
STIR FRIED ANGUS BEEF & BITTER MELON WITH CHILI BLACK BEAN SAUCE

STIR FRIED ANGUS BEEF WITH CHINESE KALE

STIR FRIED ANGUS BEEF & MUSHROOM WITH GINGER & GREEN ONION

云耳胜瓜炒牛肉
STIR-FRIED BEEF WITH WOOD EAR MUSHROOMS AND LOOFAH

例牌 游水海鲜单点

游水顶级龙虾(1.5磅起)

游水温哥华蟹

游水青斑

游水金多宝

海鲜做法：薑葱/美极/上汤/清蒸/黑白胡椒炒/蛋白蒸

另：蒜蓉粉絲蒸加$10, 招牌避风塘/金沙/麻辣/咖哩炒加$15

Ginger & Green Onion Sauce / Maggi / In Broth / Steamed / Sauteed with Black
& White Pepper / Steamed with Egg White / 
Other options +$10 Steamed with Minced Garlic and Rice Vermicelli ,
+$15: Signature Hong Kong Style / Fried with Salted Egg Sauce/ Fried with
Spicy Sauce/ Fried with Curry Sauce

FRESH SEAFOOD

[时价]

TOP GRADE LOBSTER (1.5LBS OR MORE)    

VANCOUVER CRAB                     

GREENBASS

TURBOT FISH

$32.99

$35.99

$35.99

$23.99

$26.99

$21.99

BRAISED TOFU WITH GROUPER TAIL

BRAISED TOFU WITH GROUPER FIN

红烧黄旗斑尾（例）

红烧黄旗斑翅（例）

FISH FILLET GROUPER WITH MIX MUSHROOM
鲜菌炒黄旗斑球

STIR FRIED SEA CUCUMBER WITH GINGER & GREEN ONION
星记酱爆海参件（例）

生啫黄旗斑腩（例）

BAKED OYSTERS WITH HONEY PEPPER SAUCE

BAKED OYSTERS WITH SALTED EGG SAUCE

STIR FRIED CLAMS WITH CHILI BLACK BEAN SAUCE

STIR FRIED CLAMS IN SIGNATURE HONG KONG STYLE

蜜椒焗生蠔

金沙焗生蠔

避风塘炒温哥华蚬

豉汁炒蚬

FRIED SQUID WITH SALTED EGG SAUCE

FRIED SHRIMP & SCRAMBLE EGG

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

金沙鲜鱿

椒盐鲜鱿

滑蛋虾仁

$38.99

$39.99

$26.99

$23.99

$25.99

$23.99

$20.99

$78

$68

$38

$42

$38

$28.99

$28.99

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

PORK

猪肉类 例牌

SCRAMBLED EGG WITH PRESERVED VEGETABLE & MINCED PORK

必吃

椒盐肉排

京都肉排

咸鱼蒸肉饼

蒜香一字骨

榄菜肉碎四季豆

腊味炒芥兰

乾煸肉碎四季豆

凉瓜炆排骨

菜脯肉碎炒蛋 

SIGNATURE B.B.Q. PORK

SWEET & SOUR PORK WITH PINEAPPLE

SALT & PEPPER PORK CHOP

PEKING PORK CHOP

BRAISED PORK BELLY WITH PRESERVED VEGETABLE IN SOYA SAUCE

STIR FRIED PORK & LEEK WITH XO SAUCE

秘制食神叉烧

菠萝咕噜肉

秘制榄角骨

梅菜扣肉

XO酱韭菜花炒爽肉

皇子菇爆爽肉

三葱蘑菇酱爆爽肉

梅菜蒸肉饼

STIR FRIED SPICY PORK & KING MUSHROOM

BRAISED RIBS WITH PRESERVED BLACK OLIVES

STIR FRIED PORK & MUSHROOM WITH GREEN ONION

STEAMED MINCED PORK & PRESERVED VEGETABLE

STEAMED MINCED PORK & SALTED FISH

GARLIC BABY BACK RIBS

SAUTEED GREEN BEANS WITH MINCED PORK & PRESERVED VEGETABLES

STIR FRIED CHINESE KALE WITH CHINESE STYLE PORK SAUSAGE

DRY FRIED GREEN BEANS WITH MINCED PORK

STEWED SPARERIBS WITH BITTER MELON

$20.99

$20.99

$26.99

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

$20.99

$20.99

$20.99

$21.99

$26.99

$19.99

$20.99

$19.99

$20.99

$19.99

豆腐黄旗斑腩煲（例） $38
GROUPER & FRIED TOFU IN CLAY POT

本店食物有机会接触花生或其他果仁。如有任何食物过敏，请知会服务员作出安排。

Please inform us of  any food al lergies.  Al l  of  our foods may contain traces of  nuts,
peanuts and/or other a l lergen products.  I tems and pr ices subject  to change without
not ice.  

本店只收现金以及银行卡。所有价钱不包括任何税项及小费。 

We accept Cash & Debit only. Price does not include tax or tips. 


