

STARCHIVA DELIGHT

UNIT 14-15, 8750 BAYVIEW AVENUE, RICHMOND HILL, ON L4B 4V9 PHONE: 289-588-3083/ 289-588-3109

養生燉湯 [敬請預訂]

STEWED SOUP

羊肚菌燉野生水鴨湯 MORCHELLA MUSHROOM WITH TEAL DUCK	(4-6位)(8-10位) \$45/\$80
原條花旗參燉竹絲鷄湯 AMERICAN GINSENG & SILKIE CHICKEN	\$40/\$70
川貝海底椰燉鷓鴣湯 SEA COCONUT & PARTRIDGE	\$45/\$80
鮮椰子燉老鷄湯 FRESH COCONUT & CHICKEN	\$35/\$50
花膠海多燉四寶湯 FISH MAW & SEA CUCUMBER	\$70/\$100
南北杏西洋菜陳賢湯 CHINESE APRICOT KERNELS & WATERCRESS	\$35/\$50
蟲草花燉竹絲鷄湯 CHINESE CORDYCEPS & SILKIE CHICKEN	\$35/\$50
湯羹類	
SOUP	(4-6位)
西湖牛肉羹 CILENTRO EGG DROP SOUP WITH BEEF	\$23
鮮蟹肉花膠羹 FRESH CRAB & FISH MAW IN CLAY POT	\$31
海皇酸辣湯 SEAFOOD SPICY AND SOUR SOUP	\$25

海皇花膠羹

鷄蓉粟米羹

CHICKEN AND CORN SOUP 粟米魚肚羹

FISH MAW AND CORN SOUP 斑片香茜皮蛋湯

原條青斑魚湯

GREEN BASS SOUP

CILANTRO CENTURY EGG SOUP WITH GROUPER SLICES

SEAFOOD SOUP WITH FISH MAW

蔬菜/豆腐類 M牌 VEGETABLES/ TOFU

VEGETABLES/ TOPO	
雜 菌紅燒豆腐 BRAISED TOFU WITH MIX MUSHROOM	\$19.99
麻婆豆腐 BRAISED BEAN CURD & MINCED PORK WITH SPICY SAUCE	\$18.99
羅漢齋扒豆腐 MIXED VEGETABLES WITH TOFU	\$19.99
椒鹽豆腐 SALT & PEPPER TOFU	\$17.99
金沙南瓜拼凉瓜 STIR FRIED BITTER MELON & PUMPKIN WITH SALTED EGG SAUCE	\$19.99
鮮菌炒南瓜 STIR FRIED PUMPKIN WITH MIX MUSHROOM	\$19.99
皇子菇扒豆苗 KING MUSHROOM WITH SNOW PEA SPROUT	\$21.99
鮮枝竹扒菜苗 BEAN CURD WITH VEGETABLES	\$19.99
上湯蒜子浸豆苗 BRAISED PEA SPROUT WITH GARLIC IN BROTH	\$19.99
姜汁白酒炒芥蘭 STIR FRIED CHINESE KALE WITH GINGER & WINE SAUCE	\$18.99
皇子菇扒時蔬 KING MUSHROOM WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES	\$20.99
椒絲腐乳唐生菜 STIR FRIED CHINESE LETTUCE WITH FERMENTED BEAN CURD	\$18.99
清炒時蔬 STIR FRIED VEGETABLE	\$18.99
羅漢上素 BRAISED VEGETABLES WITH VEGETARIAN OYSTER SAUCE	\$19.99
金銀蛋扒白菜苗 BRAISED BABY BOK CHOY WITH SALTED AND CENTURY EGGS	\$19.99
	\$18.99
冬菜浸菜心	\$18.99
preserved vegetables and choi sum in Broth 豉汁炒凉瓜	\$18.99
BITTER MELON IN CHILI BLACK BEAN SAUCE	

鷄鴨類

例牌

CHICKEN&DUCK

招牌五味鴨 巡吃 SIGNATURE MARINATED DUCK	\$33 (HALF) / \$58 (WHOLE)
瑶柱貴妃走地鷄 DOUBLE BOILED FREE RANGE CHICKEN	\$20 (HALF) $/$36$ (WHOLE)
姜葱霸王鷄 DOUBLE BOILED FREE RANGE CHICKEN WITH GINGER &	\$22/\$38 green onion
手淋黄油走地鷄 [預定] CRISPY FREE RANGE CHICKEN (WHOLE)	\$39 [PRE-ORDER]
東江鹽焗手撕鷄 SHREDDED SALT BAKED CHICKEN	\$22 (HALF) /\$38 (WHOLE)
凉瓜鷄片 BITTER MELON & CHICKEN	\$21.99
時菜炒鷄片	\$21.99
FRIED SLICE CHICKEN WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLE 什萬醬爆鷄片 SAUTEED MIXED MUSHROOM & SLICED CHICKEN	\$21.99

煲仔類 例牌

CLAY POT

鮮枝竹牛腩煲 BEEF BRISKET WITH BEAN CURD IN CLAY POT	\$25.99
魚香茄子煲 BRAISED EGGPLANT WITH SALTED FISH & MINCED PORK IN CLAY POT	\$19.99
沙爹中蝦粉絲煲 SATAY SHRIMP WITH RICE VERMICELLI IN CLAY POT	\$21.99
沙爹牛肉粉絲煲 SATAY BEEF WITH VERMICELLI IN CLAY POT	\$23.99
咸魚鷄粒豆腐煲 SALTED FISH, CHICKEN WITH TOFU IN CLAY POT	\$20.99
咸魚鷄粒茄子煲 SALTED FISH, CHICKEN WITH EGGPLANT IN CLAY POT	\$20.99
栗子排骨煲 STEWED SPARERIBS WITH CHESTNUTS IN CLAY POT	\$20.99
柱侯牛腩豆腐煲 BEEE BRISKET AND TOELLIN CLAY POT	\$23.99

\$26

\$22

\$23

\$35

時價



E STARCHIVA DELIGHT

UNIT 14-15, 8750 BAYVIEW AVENUE, RICHMOND HILL, ON L4B 4V9 PHONE: 289-588-3083/ 289-588-3109

海鮮小炒 例牌

SEAFOOD DISHES

荷芹炒蝦球帶子 STIR FRIED SHRIMP & SCALLOP WITH CELERY	\$32.99
金沙南瓜老虎蝦 FRIED TIGER SHRIMP & PUMPKIN WITH SALTED EGG SAUCE	\$35.99
美極粉絲老虎蝦 MAGGI TIGER SHRIMP WITH RICE VERMICELLI	\$35.99
濃湯雲耳鮮蜆浸勝瓜 FRESH CLAMS AND LUFFA IN BROTH	\$23.99
XO醬韭菜花炒鮮魷 STIR FRIED SQUID & LEEK WITH XO SAUCE	\$26.99
椒鹽中蝦 SALT & PEPPER SHRIMP	\$21.99
蜜椒焗生蠔 BAKED OYSTERS WITH HONEY PEPPER SAUCE	\$38.99
金沙焗生蠔 BAKED OYSTERS WITH SALTED EGG SAUCE	\$39.99
避風塘炒温哥華蜆 STIR FRIED CLAMS IN SIGNATURE HONG KONG STYLE	\$26.99
豉汁炒蜆 STIR FRIED CLAMS WITH CHILI BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$23.99
金沙鮮魷 FRIED SQUID WITH SALTED EGG SAUCE	\$25.99
椒鹽鮮飢 SALT & PEPPER SQUID	\$23.99
滑蛋蝦仁 FRIED SHRIMP & SCRAMBLE EGG	\$20.99
紅燒黃旗斑尾(例) BRAISED TOFU WITH GROUPER TAIL	\$78
紅燒黃旗斑翅(例) BRAISED TOFU WITH GROUPER FIN	\$68
鮮菌炒黄旗斑球 FISH FILLET GROUPER WITH MIX MUSHROOM	\$38
星記醬爆海參件(例) STIR FRIED SEA CUCUMBER WITH GINGER & GREEN ONION	\$42
生 培黄旗斑腩(例) GROUPER WITH GINGER & GREEN ONION IN CLAY POT	\$38
豆腐黄旗斑腩煲(例) GROUPER & FRIED TOFU IN CLAY POT	\$38

游水海鮮單點[時價]

FRESH SEAFOOD

游水頂級龍蝦(1.5磅起)

TOP GRADE LOBSTER (1.5LBS OR MORE)

游水温哥華蟹

VANCOUVER CRAB

游水青斑

GREENBASS

游水金多寶

TURBOT FISH

海鮮做法: 薑葱/美極/上湯/清蒸/黑白胡椒炒/蛋白蒸 另: 蒜蓉粉絲蒸加\$10, 招牌避風塘/金沙/麻辣/咖哩炒加\$15

Ginger & Green Onion Sauce / Maggi / In Broth / Steamed / Sauteed with Black & White Pepper / Steamed with Egg White /

Other options +\$10 Steamed with Minced Garlic and Rice Vermicelli, +\$15: Signature Hong Kong Style / Fried with Salted Egg Sauce/ Fried with Spicy Sauce/ Fried with Curry Sauce

牛肉類

美極腰果牛柳粒 MAGGI BEEF TENDERLOIN WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$28.99
蜜椒薯仔牛柳粒 FRIED BEEF TENDERLOIN WITH POTATO IN HONEY PEPPER SAUCE	\$28.99
葱爆蘑菇安格斯牛肉 STIR FRIED ANGUS BEEF & MUSHROOM WITH GINGER & GREEN ONION	\$23.99
芥蘭炒安格斯牛肉 STIR FRIED ANGUS BEEF WITH CHINESE KALE	\$23.99
豉汁凉瓜安格斯牛肉 STIR FRIED ANGUS BEEF & BITTER MELON WITH CHILI BLACK BEAN SAUC	\$23.99
雲耳勝瓜炒牛肉	\$23.99

STIR-FRIED BEEF WITH WOOD EAR MUSHROOMS AND LOOFAH

秘制食神叉燒 we SIGNATURE B.B.Q. PORK	\$20.99
菠蘿咕嚕肉 SWEET & SOUR PORK WITH PINEAPPLE	\$20.99
秘制欖角骨 BRAISED RIBS WITH PRESERVED BLACK OLIVES	\$26.99
梅菜扣肉 BRAISED PORK BELLY WITH PRESERVED VEGETABLE IN SOYA SAUCE	\$23.99
XO醬韭菜花炒爽肉 STIR FRIED PORK & LEEK WITH XO SAUCE	\$23.99
皇子菇爆爽肉	\$23.99
STIR FRIED SPICY PORK & KING MUSHROOM 三葱蘑菇醬爆爽肉 STIR FRIED PORK & MUSHROOM WITH GREEN ONION	\$23.99
梅菜蒸肉餅 STEAMED MINCED PORK & PRESERVED VEGETABLE	\$20.99
椒鹽肉排 SALT & PEPPER PORK CHOP	\$20.99
京都肉排 PEKING PORK CHOP	\$20.99
咸魚蒸肉餅 STEAMED MINCED PORK & SALTED FISH	\$21.99
蒜香一字骨	\$26.99
GARLIC BABY BACK RIBS 欖菜肉碎四季豆	\$19.99
SAUTEED GREEN BEANS WITH MINCED PORK & PRESERVED VEGETA 臓味炒芥蘭	
STIR FRIED CHINESE KALE WITH CHINESE STYLE PORK SAUSAGE	\$20.99
乾煸肉碎四季豆	\$19.99
DRY FRIED GREEN BEANS WITH MINCED PORK	
凉瓜炆排骨 STEWED SPARERIBS WITH BITTER MELON	\$20.99
菜脯肉碎炒蛋	\$19.99
SCRAMBLED EGG WITH PRESERVED VEGETABLE & MINCED PORK	

本店食物有機會接觸花生或其他果仁。如有任何食物過敏,請知會服務員作出安排。

Please inform us of any food allergies. All of our foods may contain traces of nuts, peanuts and/or other allergen products. Items and prices subject to change without notice.

本店只收現金以及銀行卡。所有價錢不包括任何税項及小費。

We accept Cash & Debit only. Price does not include tax or tips.